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No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1903.

April30,
1904.

Featherston County—continued.
Wall, J. F., Riverside, Martinborough
Wallace, J., Riverside, Featherston
Ward, T., Morrison's Bush, Greytown
White, George, Featherston
White, James, Martinborough
Wiggings Bros., Ngariira, Greytown
Wilkinson, A. M., Tauherenikau
Wilkinson, H. C, Hinaburn, Featherston ...
Wilkinson, J., Lake Meadows, Featherston...
Williams, B. T., Mangatete, Featherston
Williams, H., Kaiwaiwai
Williams & Beetham, Ahikouke, Greytown...
Williams, W. H., Featherston
Willis, Henry, Featherston
Wood, W., Morrison's Bush
Workman and Sons. Greytowrn
Yule, D. C, Featherston
Yule, G. E., Featherston
Yule, Mrs. R. (Exors. of), Featherston

2814
705
486

'3

2848
Nil

1500
49°
4.3°

'99983.3
900

1800

459
25

7981982
476
39'

1881

192
575
45°

559
2009
'456

75
545
335162
958
958

Nil1690

SOUTH WAIRARAPA COUNTY
(In South Wairarapa Subdivision).

Abbott, William, Carterton
Adams, W. L.. Kaiwhata, Masterton
Allen, E. W., Clareville
Allen, G. E., Clareville
Allen, W. B., Clareville
Anderson, David, Clareville
Andrews, G. R , York Farm, Carterton
Applin, Joseph, Carterton
Bairstow, Isaac (Executors of), Clareville ...
Bannister, John, Gladstone
Barrer, Richard, Wainuioru, Gladstone
Bassett, Robert, Dalefield
Baylis, A. E., Carterton
Bishop, A., Carterton
Blatchford, Walter, Ahia Ruhi, Carterton ...
Bond, John, Carterton
Bond, Malachi, Belvedere, Carterton
Booth, Alfred, Middle Run, Carterton
Booth, William, Carterton
Boolhe, L. H., Masterton
Boyle, Michael, Gladstone
Braithwaite, Henry (Executors of), Ferny-

hurst, Waihakeke
Buchanan, W. C.,Tupurupuru, Gladstone ...
Buckeridge, G. H., Parkvale, Carterton
Bunny, 11. R., Ahiaruhe, Gladstone
Burgess, W. R., Carterton
Cameron, F. A., Carterton
Campbell, Colin, Round Bush, Clareville
Carman, Samuel, Overton, Masterton
Cawte, John. Cliff Run, Clareville
Chapman, R. J., Carterton
Compton, J. W., Kuripuni
Conwell, Thomas, Dalefield
Cooper, A. J., Gladstone
Cooper, Robert, Gladstone
Cooper, Peter, Masterton
Court, Francis, Waihakeke
Daysh, Alfred, Clareville
Daysh, R., Clareville
Dellar and Kemble, Te Whekei, Carterton .'.
Dorset, E. W-, Kahikatea, Carterton
Dorset, Mrs. J. E., 'IV Whiti, Gladstone
Douglas, Agnes Jane, Te Wharau
Douglas, I). McLaren. Gladstone
Douglas, H. R. T., Te Wharau
Eagle, Edward, jun., Carterton
Eaton, John, Kokotau, Carterton
Edwards, Henry, Parkvale
Fairbrother, Chas., Dalefield
Fairbrother, G. A., Carterton
Fensham, John, Surrey Hill, Carterton
Fisher, William, Clareville
Fletcher and Miller, Gladstone
Foreman, George, Pukanui
Foreman, G., Gladstone
Fowler, H. N., Parkvale, Carterton
Galbraith, Henry, Glenroy, Gladstone
Gallon, Alexander, Matarawa

416,169 421,068

24968

59.3
297
184
26
67

'7886
66

347
86

296
190
'9
584.38

1700
270

2130
298
122
890
9'

601
2820
5684

240
496
393

4
203
898

7'
599

2'35
6187

3°
487Nil

25'57
700

2.39'
46

260
705
'94
5°7

26

2'356
406

2500
56

Nil
506

Nil
'55

24
400

20
Nil'65

1200
300

1400
500
34.3

5°
20

1724
big
498
44°5568
560

97
Nil

20

95
70

1724600
49'

595°

96
3°
24236

180
2911084

'795
130
206
277

22

240
34
89

3.39
1046
2000

9'
150
260

16

No. ofSheep on
April 30, April 30,

1903. 1904.

South Wairarapa County—continued.
Gaskin, G, Daisy Bank, Clareville
Goodin, C, Leonard, Clareville
Goodin, Enoch, Carterton
Gordon, Peter, Edenvale, Masterton
Gosnell. H. E., Kuripuni
Grace Br ,s., Weraawhaiteri, Gladstone
Gray Brothers, Calton Hill, Gladstone
Gray, F. (Exors. of), Fairburn, Masterton ...
Gray, John, Gladstone
Hales, C. (Exors. of),FlatPoint, Masterton...
Hamuera Mahupuku and Hutton, Paehuea

Gladstone
Hannah, James, Carterton
Hannah, Robert, Clareville
Harris, Walter, Carterton
Hart, John, Dalefield
Hawtin, Harry, Gladstone
Henderson, Jno., Gladstone
Hodder, James, Dalefield
Hodge, Herbert, Mangahina, Gladstone
Hodge, Herbert, Gladstone
Hooker, Robert, Carterton
Hooper, J. T., Carterton
Johnston, C. F., Ngaturi, Gladstone
Jones, J., Matarawa
Judd, Henry, Woodside, Greytown
Jury, Joseph B., Te Wharau
Kempton, Thomas, West Taratahi, Greytown
King and Eaton, Carterton
Knapp, W. and G. F., Fernridge, Matarawa
Knopfli, Jacob, Masterton
Kummer Brothers, Kummerstein
Mason, Edgar, Carterton
Mason, H. S., Glenhazard, Gladstone . ...
Maunsell, Albert, Te Para, Carterton
Maunsell, E. S., Riversdale, Carterton
McKelvie, David, Te Wharau
McKenzie, Alexander, Gladstone
McLachlan, D., Springbank, Gladstone
Meenken, Frederick, Clareville
Miller, C. E., Clareville
Miller, W., Calton Hill, Gladstone
Moody, Alfred, Shepherd's Bush, Carterton
Moore Brothers, Carterton
Moore, Fred, Taipos, Gladstone
Morris, John, Meadow Bank, Masterton
Nicolson, Donald, Melverton, Clareville
Nix, Lewis, Park Hill, Carterton
Oates, Henry, Parkvale, Carterton
Oates, .1., Glendower, Carterton
Oates, J. G., Peach Grove, Carterton
Oliver Bros., Carterton
Oliver, C. E., Carterton
Ordish, W. C , Matarawa
Paea Tari Whatakarari, Paihuia, Gladstone...
Paku Rawhira, Homewood, Masterton
Paku Tamaireia, Homewood
Parker, F. W., Carterton
Parsons, J. S., Gladstone
Paulson, Neil, Clareville
Perry Bros., Penrose, Masterton
Peters, Henry, Waihakeke
Phelps, E. T., Carterton
Phelps, James, Matarawa
Pike, John, Masterton
Pori, Emma, Gladstone
Preshaw, W. B., Rocky Hills, Gladstone
Quaintrell, F. W., Clareville
Ray, Thomas, Carterton
Rayner, B. R., Kuripuni, Masterton
Rayner, J., Kuripuni
Rayner, J. N. B., Kuripuni
Rayner, L. H., Kuripuni
Rayner, W. H., Kuripuni
Reid, James, Clareville
Reid, Thomas, Clareville
Renall and Eaton, Parkvale
Renall, R. A., Longbush, Gladstone
Renall, Roger, Kokotau, Carterton
Renata Hape, Wharau, Gladstone
Reside, Charles, Masterton
Reynolds, A. J., Clareville
Reynolds, C. L., Clareville

285
476

746
6o6o
1028

2031
39°

12120

"77

259
_»6
'53
264

16
2089

27648
21

3°79276
1592
900

'255
79°
.308
'3'

3100
'5°
100
279

816
18

100
357
399'346

4899
487163

1290
322
1200
252
55
16

'38
27

500
100

160
3'
12

469
5'6

6360
1022
.588
396

12060
99'

289Nil
'95
56
92

296
Nil
2895
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

451380
13021038
862

Nil
100

3000
Nil
400
223

1032
297
300
99°

20
152
252
583

"45
5690
Nil
Nil
1300
534

1082
245
'5°

Nil
142
25

600
'5°

Nil'9
182
298

3775
580

40
5623587
59638.
267
300
272
460
468

92
1921
Nil
248
257
4'5
500
333
434
500508
495
600
460
791

250
45°
234
477567
140

2750
363
293

57'

'99

458
547

323
735
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